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800 South Victoria Avenue
Ventura, CA 93009

County of Ventura
2019 Annual Agency Profile

Director: Mr. David Fleisch
805-654-2077

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census
Thousand Oaks, CA
86 Square Miles
214,811 Population
168 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Service Area Statistics
4 Square Miles
14,212 Population

Service Consumption
68,650 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
66,789 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
4,828 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information

NTDID: 90298
Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Operation Characteristics

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

$0
$93,606
$474,630
$0

$0
$568,236

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0.0%
16.5%
83.5%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly
Mode Operated
Bus -
Total

Performance Measures

Purchased Operating
Transportation Expenses
4 $362,236

4 $362,236

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per

Operating Expenses per

Fare
Revenues
$0

$0

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour
Bus $5.42 $75.03
Total $5.42 $75.03
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Bus Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue
Mile: Bus

$6.00 ® —~ = ® 1.50

$4.00 1.00 o ®

$2.00 0.50

$0.00 0.00

16 17 18 19 16 17 18
Notes:

aDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

Uses of
Capital
Funds
$0

$0

Financial Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Annual
Unlinked Trips
68,650
68,650
Mode
Bus
Total

Operating Funding Sources

16.5%

83.5%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours
4,828
4,828

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles
66,789
66,789

Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked Unlinked Trips per
Passenger Trip  Vehicle Revenue Mile
$5.28 1.0

$5.28 1.0

Average Fleet Age
in Years?
5.0

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
14.2

14.2
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