General Information			Financial Information							
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census		Sou	Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources			
Thousand Oaks, CA			Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%			-		
86 Square Miles			Local Funds	\$93,606	16.5%					
214,811 Population			State Funds	\$474,630	83.5%					
168 Pop. Rank out o	of 498 UZAs	F	ederal Assistance	\$0	0.0%					
			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%					
		Total Opera	ting Funds Expended	\$568,236	100.0%					
Service Area Statistics								16.5%		
4 Square Miles		So	Sources of Capital Funds Expended					10.5%		
14,212 Population			Fare Revenues							
			Local Funds	\$0			83.5%			
Service Consumption			State Funds	\$0						
68,650 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		F	Federal Assistance							
			Other Funds	\$0						
Service Supplied		Total Ca	pital Funds Expended	\$0						
66,789 Annual Vehicle 4,828 Annual Vehicle										
4,020 Annual Venicle	Revenue nours (/кп)								
Database Information										
NTDID: 90298										
Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter	er									
			Moda	I Characteris	stics					
Operation Characteristics										
	Vel	nicles Operated								
	at Maximum Service									
					Uses of					
	Directly	Purchase	d Operating	Fare	Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Age	
Mode	Operated	Transportatio	n Expenses	Revenues	Funds	Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	in Years	
Bus	· -	•	4 \$362,236	\$0	\$0	68,650	66,789	4,828	5.0	
Total			\$362,236	\$0	\$0	68,650	66,789	4,828		
Performance Measures										
		Service Efficiency						Service Effectiveness		
	On creating F						Operating Expenses per Unlinked	Unlinked Trine new	Unlinked Trips pe	
Mada	Operating E		ating Expenses per					Unlinked Trips per	Vehicle Revenue Hou	
Mode Bus	Venicie R	\$5.42	hicle Revenue Hour \$75.03			ode us	Passenger Trip \$5.28	Vehicle Revenue Mile 1.0	14.2	
Total		\$5.42 \$5.42	\$75.03		Total		\$5.28	1.0	14.2	
Total						Jiai	φ3.20	1.0	1.4.7	
Operating Expense per Vehicle R	evenue Mile: Bus	Unlinked Passenge	r Trips per Vehicle Revenu /lile: Bus	e						
		1.50	Mile. Dus							
3.00										
4.00		1.00								
		1.00								
4.00										

Notes:

^aDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.